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Chair

LT1

LT2

LT3

LT4

Room 1

156

130

146

167

Claudia
Title

Combined heat and drought events on
global urban systems: a synthesis of

observed impacts and adaptation strategies

Critical infrastructures risk - a spatially
explicit connected events perspective on
crucial networks

Disastrous Discretion - The Nonlinear
Political Bias in U.S. Hurricane Relief

Estimating impacts to companies and
residential buildings

Name

Niggeli

Miihlhofer

Schneider

Sieg

Room 2

131

132

164

158

Alexandre
Title

Identifying and quantifying population
exposure to future compound climate
extremes in Africa

Assessing current and future risk of
compound events using UK agricultural
case studies

Identifying meteorological drivers of
extreme impacts: an application to
simulated crop yields

Spatial clustering of heavy clustering in
ERA-5 precipitation over Europe

Name

Weber

Garry

Vogel

Rivoire

Room 3

150

155

165

Jakob
Title

Dependence types in a binarized precipitation
network

A ranking of concurrent precipitation and wind
events for the Iberian Peninsula

Unprecedented precipitation and wind extremes
over Europe

Name

Meroni (De
Michele)

Henin

Owen

Room 4

149

142

168

Olivia

Title

Analysis of the 2014 wet extreme in
Bulgaria: anomalies of temperature,
precipitation and terrestrial water
storage

An Assessment of Temperature and
Precipitation Extremes related
Compound events in Greece

Changes in Future Synoptic Circulation
Patterns associated with extreme
events

Name

Mircheva

Markantonis

Faranda



