Th, 1:30-2:30	Room 1			Room 2			Room 3			Room 4		
Chair		Claudia			Alexandre			Jakob			Olivia	
	Nr.	Title	Name	Nr.	Title	Name	Nr.	Title	Name	Nr.	Title	Name
LT1	156	Combined heat and drought events on global urban systems: a synthesis of observed impacts and adaptation strategies	Niggeli	131	Identifying and quantifying population exposure to future compound climate extremes in Africa	Weber	150	Dependence types in a binarized precipitation network	Meroni (De Michele)	149	Analysis of the 2014 wet extreme in Bulgaria: anomalies of temperature, precipitation and terrestrial water storage	Mircheva
LT2	130	Critical infrastructures risk - a spatially explicit connected events perspective on crucial networks	Mühlhofer	132	Assessing current and future risk of compound events using UK agricultural case studies	Garry	155	A ranking of concurrent precipitation and wind events for the Iberian Peninsula	Henin	142	An Assessment of Temperature and Precipitation Extremes related Compound events in Greece	Markantonis
LT3	146	Disastrous Discretion - The Nonlinear Political Bias in U.S. Hurricane Relief	Schneider	164	Identifying meteorological drivers of extreme impacts: an application to simulated crop yields	Vogel	165	Unprecedented precipitation and wind extremes over Europe	Owen	168	Changes in Future Synoptic Circulation Patterns associated with extreme events	Faranda
LT4	167	Estimating impacts to companies and residential buildings	Sieg	158	Spatial clustering of heavy clustering in ERA-5 precipitation over Europe	Rivoire						